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Certification

Heat output (kW)
Min-max heat output (kW)
Flue gas quantity (g/s)
Flue gas temperature (C)
Air needs Pa

Size Hx W x D (mm)

Fuel

Net weight (kg)

Brown coal

LW K144 white

+ 5 kw
* Polished steel hob
* Enameled casing

+ Ornament roof

+ Flue connection side, top, rear: 120 mm
+ W x D x H: 400x600x850 (+50) mm

* Fuel: wood, lignite

L h2en
d Long combustion

1.+2.Stufe 1.BImSchV, CE, 156aB-VG, VKF

2,551

6,6

311

12

850 (+50)/400x600
wood, lignite

108

m

WAMSLER®

seit 1875

Wamsler SE
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